

PW29 SI Surajpal has already been partly examined in chief and he remains to be examined further.

Hence, put up for PE on 10/7/2017. PW20 SI Surajpal be summoned and put up for entire PE on the said date.

Let the matter be listed on the same day i.e. 10/7/2017 for consideration of charge with regard to accused Vikas and Dharmender in the separate file.

(Deepak Garg)
ASJ-II, North-West,
Rohini: 02.05.2017

